
Wax 
Wearing apparel 
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic. 
Whips 
Wood manufacturesf 
Woollen manufactures 
Wrecked materials 
Zinc 
Goods damaged 
Miscellaneous articles 

Total. 

205 
1,608 

1,129 
690,512 

7,502,909 

9,802 

.$34,785,507 

10,723 
4,397 

42,595 
748,517 

7,280,473 
14,677 

38,180,016 

25,032 
3,830 

48,703 
1,106,662 
7,975,696 

5,376 
14,670 

42,899,077 

19,171 
3,355 

56,476 
935,030 

9,126,250 
3,102 
7,103 

37,945,349 

14,086 
4,471 

39,835 
35,085 

1,086,785 
9,263,074 

202 
6,961 
4,406 

39,738,514 

16,386 
3,143 

121,438 
6,710 

885,619 
9,027,461 

7,073 
11,295 
2,443 

39,450,981 

11,238 
3,015 

142,949 
5,185 

660,345 
7,003,777 

5,581 
7,201 

12,184 

33,640,215 

14,665 
9,474 

136,191 
5,161 

751,722 
7,688,762 

6,290 
6,984 

11136,684 

36,805,410 

* Included in cotton and silk manufactures. 
t Includes furniture of wood or iron, hair, spring and other mattrasses, bolsters and pillows. 
X Including goods valued at $12,862, the growth and produce of Canada returned, and goods valued at $14,600 imported into British Columbia, 

details not received. 
|| Includes articles valued at $127,441, the growth and produce of Canada returned. 

CLASS E.—ARTICLES OF VOLUNTARY USE, LUXURIES, &o. 

ARTICLES. 

Ale, beer and porter 
Ale, ginger 
Baking powder 
Cabinets of coins, medals, &c.. . . 
Carpets 
Cases for jewels and watches 
Casts as models and busts 
Cider 
Collars, cotton and linen, &c 
Cotton fabrics, uncoloured 
Crapes, all kinds 
Cuffs, cotton and linen, &c 
Curtains 
Curling stones 

1877-79. 

147,401 
2,276 

22,250 
3,896 

712,870 

2,387 
6,839 

1880-82. 

135,777 
3,411 

36,447 
5,571 

967,491 

952' 
4,886 

66,159 

120,023 

1883 85. 

205,061 
6,602 
89,176 
7,145 

1,022,680 
16,946 

317 
10,069 
89,085 

161,052 

1886-88. 

179,852 
4,119 

103,374 
18,379 

1,074,421 
29,677 

690 
5,851 
91,581 

131,354 
1,671 

1889-91. 

216,709 
6,213 
96,894 
29,802 

1,153,825 
8,679 
376 

2,556 
43,883 
64,292 
85,464 
6,850 
72,270 
1,014 

1892-94. 

188,911 
5,995 

100,215 
31,043 

1,152,390 
10,302 
2,946 
1,572 

48,172 
204,129 
50,352 
7,520 

290,946 
1.561 

1895. 

126,066 
8,035 
86,911 
11,074 
833,793 
7,924 
414 
884 

46,105 
218,072 
34,393 
5,473 

262,021 
4,125 

1896. 

137,587 
5,839 
81,588 
19,746 
865,388 
7,331 
189 
827 

45,967 
189,424 
22,958 
4,923 

285,517 
5,182 

8-


