Wax	(205	10,723	25,032	19,171	14,086	16,386	11,238	14,665
Wearing apparel	1,608	4,397	3,830	3,355	4,471	3,143	3,015	9,474
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic					39,835	121,438	142,949	136,191
Whips	1,129	42,595	48,703	56,476	35,085	6,710	5,185	5,161
Wood manufacturest	690,512	748,517	1,106,662	935,030	1,086,785	885,619	660,345	751,722
Woollen manufactures	7,502,909	7,280,473	7,975,696	9,126,250	9,263,074	9,027,461	7,003,777	7,688,762
Wrecked materials			5,376	3,102	202			
Zinc		14,677	14,670	7,103	6,961	7,073	5,581	6,290
Goods damaged					4,406	11,295		6,984
Miscellaneous articles				· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		2,443	12,184	136,684
Total	.‡34,785,507	38,180,016	42,899,677	37,945,349	39,738,514	39,450,981	33,640,215	36,805,410

* Included in cotton and silk manufactures.

+ Includes furniture of wood or iron, hair, spring and other mattrasses, bolsters and pillows. ‡ Including goods valued at \$12,862, the growth and produce of Canada returned, and goods valued at \$14,600 imported into British Columbia, details not received.

|| Includes articles valued at \$127,441, the growth and produce of Canada returned.

CLASS EAR	TICLES OF	VOLUNTARY	USE,	LUXURIES,	&c.
-----------	-----------	-----------	------	-----------	-----

ARTICLES.	1877-79.	1880-82.	1883-85.	188688.	1889-91.	1892-94.	1895.	1896.
	\$	\$	\$		\$	*		
Ale, beer and porter	147,401	135,777	205,061	179,852	216,709	188,911	126,066	137,587
Ale, ginger		3,411	6,602	4,119	6,213	5,995	8,035	5,839
Baking powder	22,250	36,447	89,176	103,374	96,894	100,215	86,911	81,588
Cabinets of coins, medals, &c		5,571	7,145	18,379	29,802	31,043	11,074	19,746
Carpets	712,870	967,491	1,022,680	1,074,421	1,153,825	1,152,390	833,793	865,388
Cases for jewels and watches			16,946	29,677	8,679	10,302	7,924	7,331
Casts as models and busts	2,387	952	317	690	376	2,946	414	189
Cider	5.839	4,886	10,069	5,851	2,556	1,572	884	827
Collars, cotton and linen, &c		66,159	89,085	91,581	43,883	48,172	46,105	45,967
Cotton fabrics, uncoloured					64,292	204,129	218,072	189,424
Crapes, all kinds		120,023	161,052	131,354	85,464	50,352	34,393	22,958
Cuffs, cotton and linen, &c				1,671	6,850	7,520	5,473	4,923
Curtains					72,270	290,946	262,021	285.517
Curling stones					1,014	1,561	4,125	5,182

159